Sat, May 30, 2015

Regular Standard Novice A

16" 139 yards, 70 sec
16070 1 95pts Q 60.66 s

20" 141 yards, 68 sec
20118 NQ 52.30s

Regular Standard Novice B

8" 137 yards, 79 sec
8030 NQ 52.33s
16" 139 yards, 70 sec
16061 1 100 pts Q 53.83 s
16065 ABS
16066 2 95pts Q 54.66 s
20" 141 yards, 68 sec
20109 NQ 60.78s
20110 NQ 77.57s
20111 ABS
20112 1 100pts Q 47.95s
20113 NQ NT
20114 85pts NQ 56.17s
24" 141 yards, 69 sec
24059 NQ 92.36s
24060 NQ NT

Regular Standard Open

8" 159 yards, 76 sec
8022 78 pts NQ 77.24s

12" 159 yards, 73 sec
12035 1 95pts Q 46.61 s

16" 162 yards, 70 sec
16051 1 100 pts Q 41.38s
16057 NQ 61.59s
16060 2 95pts Q 66.52 s

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
2.29 yps R-1 Sophie - Italian Greyhound  Brenda Wolski
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.70 yps F-2 R-1 Koda - American Eskimo Shannon Bent
Dog
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
2.62 yps F-1 Sizzle - Papillon Jennifer Graves
Entries: 2 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (100%)
2.58 yps Spirit - Standard Schnauzer Jeanne Greenwalt
Squid - Italian Greyhound Carla McConnell
2.54 yps W-1 Toby - Shetland Sheepdog  Ward Witt
Entries: 5 Absent: 1 Qualified: 1 (20%)
2.32 yps 2F-3 R-1 W-1 T- Keegan - Border Collie Alise Carrico
1.82yps F-4 R-2W-3 Hope - Australian Shepherd Abby Hostetler
Wiki - Bearded Collie Karen Sporny
2.94 yps Maggie - Labrador Retriever Timothy & Anne White
R-1 W-1 Pixie - Boxer Eugenia Koshiol
2.51yps R-1W-2 Clay - Border Collie Susan Foster

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
1.53 yps F-1 R-1 Bubba - German Shepherd  Nancy DiMenza
Dog
F-1 R-5W-3  Phantom - German Geraldine Smith
Shepherd Dog
Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

2.06 yps R-3 W-1 Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
3.41 yps R-1 Pixie - All American Dog Sarah Rumery
Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
3.91 yps Reese - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
2.63yps F-2R-5W-1 Ryan - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
2.44 yps R-1 Lulu - Australian Cattle Dog Regina Rinaldi Post
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Regular Standard Open

20" 164 yards, 67 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (50%)
20087 2 95pts Q 61.15s 2.68 yps R-1 Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
20099 33pts NQ 88.35s 1.86yps R-4 W-1 Thor - Boxer Barbara Palmer
20103 1 95pts Q 41.86s 3.92yps R-1 Ziva - Border Collie Cheerie Ohda
20104 NQ 53.12s 3.09yps F-1R-1 Treasure - Golden Retriever Sandy Heimberg
20105 ABS Reese - Australian Shepherd Diana Schaefer
24" 164 yards, 69 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (20%)
24043 NQ NT F-1 W-1 Strut - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
24052 NQ 58.01s 2.83yps F-1R-2W-1 Boots - Rottweiler Ronnie Bizer
24053 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-1  Addy - Vizsla Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
24054 1 95pts Q 54.80s 2.99 yps W-1 Blaze - Golden Retriever Steve Pool
24055 NQ NT R-1 Erin - Doberman Pinscher Karen Taylor
Regular Standard Excellent
12" 173 yards, 69 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12036 NQ 53.23s 3.25yps F-2R-2W-2 Pearl - Boston Terrier Nancy Hofmeister
12037 NQ NT R-2 W-1 Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
12041 75pts NQ 67.78s 2.55yps R-4 W-1 Snickers - Shetland Irene Meyer
Sheepdog
16" 176 yards, 67 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16053 NQ NT F-1 R-3W-2  Sinner - Labrador Retriever Marilyn Paker
20" 179 yards, 63 sec Entries: 9 Absent: 1 Qualified: 3 (33%)
20017 87 pts NQ 64.82s 2.76 yps R-1 W-1 Jesse - All American Dog Christine Ballenger
20031 ABS Speedy - Border Collie Joan Mullen
20046 70 pts NQ 52.72s 3.40yps R-3W-3 Ignite - Border Collie Susan Rolek
20076 3 100pts Q 62.76 s 2.85 yps Mac - Bearded Collie Wendy Kregor
20088 NQ 62.29s 2.87yps F-3R-3 Toby - Border Collie Kay Rieff
20089 9 pts NQ 5256s 3.41yps R-2 Gilley - Border Collie Lori Sue Wendorf
20090 1 100pts Q 57.53s 3.11 yps Sadie - Border Collie Shannon Mueller
20091 95pts NQ 56.49s 3.17yps T-1 Hope - Rottweiler Ursula Kaelin
20092 NQ 51.61s 3.47yps F-1 R-3W-1  Cajun - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
20095 2 100pts Q 59.85s 2.99 yps Darcy - Golden Retriever Rick Cox
24" 179 yards, 67 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
24045 ABS Boss - Collie (Rough) Donna & Paul Darland
24048 NQ 71.61s 250yps F-3R-2W-1 Faye - Doberman Pinscher  Cherie Scherdin
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Regular Standard Master

8" 173 yards, 74 sec Entries: 18 Absent: 1 Qualified: 6 (33%)

8000 NQ NT R-1 Chadwick - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl

8001 4 100pts Q 60.21 s 2.87 yps Sage - Dachshund Maxine Brinker
(Longhair)

8002 3 100pts Q 60.12s 2.88 yps Sophie - All American Dog  Debra Tervelt

8003 1 100pts Q 40.62s 4.26 yps Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier Mary Doyle

8004 NQ 67.05s 2.58yps F-1 Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon Sherry D. Speckels

8005 95 pts NQ 55.88s 3.10yps R-1 Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)  Shirley Mann

8006 85pts NQ 53.36s 3.24yps R-3 Daniel - Havanese Carol Swenson

8007 NQ 53.04s 3.26 yps F-1 Zoey - Welsh Corgi Ellen Miller
(Pembroke)

8008 ABS Minx - Manchester Terrier Amy Wukotich

8009 NQ NT R-2 W-1 Jett - Portuguese Podengo  Linda Raphael
Pequeno

8010 NQ 61.86s 2.80yps F-2R-1W-1  Kermit - Welsh Corgi Dick Sanderson
(Pembroke)

8011 95 pts NQ 58.30s 2.97 yps R-1 Kensington - Cairn Terrier Kathryn Mclntyre

8012 2 100pts Q 59.72 s 2.90 yps Twinkles - Maltese Victoria Nimmo

8013 NQ 52.19s 3.31yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Skylar - All American Dog Lynn Van Vleet

8014 6 100pts Q 72.92s 2.37 yps Kyndal - Welsh Corgi Dick Sanderson
(Pembroke)

8015 95 pts NQ 58.88s 2.94yps W-1 Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle

8016 NQ NT F-1 R-4 W-1  Jazzy - Shih Tzu Linda Schwartz

8017 5 100pts Q 62.67 s 2.76 yps Sterling - Shih Tzu Terry Fencl

8018 95 pts NQ 44.11s 3.92yps W-1 Daisy - All American Dog Laura Donaldson
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Regular Standard Master

12"
12000

12001
12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010

12011
12012
12013
12014
12015
12016

12017
12019
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024

12025
12026
12027
12028
12029

12030
12031

6

10

11

173 yards, 69 sec

100 pts Q 48.65 s
NQ 39.44s
100 pts Q 42.88 s
ABS
100 pts Q 60.52 s
100 pts Q 49.63 s
95 pts NQ 48.59s
ABS
NQ NT
100 pts Q 40.33 s
NQ NT
NQ NT
ABS
QO pts NQ 52.71s
NQ 52.37s
90 pts NQ 59.09s
NQ 71.35s
95 pts NQ 57.48s
NQ 47.84s
NQ 55.63s
100 pts Q 48.12 s
95 pts NQ 47.03s
100 pts Q 64.33 s
95 pts NQ 55.53s
100 pts Q 53.77 s
NQ 43.67s
100 pts Q 51.41s
100 pts Q 44.35s
NQ NT
ABS
100 pts Q 39.69 s

Entries: 27

3.56 yps
4.39 yps
4.03 yps

2.86 yps
3.49 yps
3.56 yps

4.29 yps

3.28 yps
3.30 yps
2.93 yps
2.42 yps

3.01 yps
3.62 yps
3.11 yps
3.60 yps
3.68 yps
2.69 yps
3.12 yps

3.22 yps
3.96 yps
3.37 yps
3.90 yps

4.36 yps

F-1

R-1 W-1

F-1 W-1

R-1 W-1

F-1 R-2W-2
R-2

F-2 R-1 W-2

W-1
F-1
F-1 R-1 W-2

R-1

F-1

F-1 R-3W-1 T-
)
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Absent: 4

Qualified: 11 (41%)

Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli

Roxy - Shetland Sheepdog
Chase - Poodle (Minature)
Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog

Spice - Rat Terrier

Smoke - Swedish Vallhund
Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog
Snap - Toy Fox Terrier

Treasure - Beagle

G. - Shetland Sheepdog

Trevor - Welsh Corgi
(Cardigan)

Armand - Poodle (Minature)
Ziva - Poodle (Minature)
Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog

Tate - Italian Greyhound

Rowdy - Papillon

Eddie - Parson Russell
Terrier

Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer
Henry - Yorkshire Terrier
Gromit - Swedish Vallhund
Gia - Shetland Sheepdog

Keegan - Papillon
Pip - Boston Terrier

Summer - Shetland
Sheepdog

Dig-it - Rat Terrier

Maggie - Shetland Sheepdog

Tammie - Beagle

Remy - Poodle (Minature)
Riot - Shetland Sheepdog

Mary Ann Christie
Rosemary Nero
Saryn A. Sands
Charlotte Smith
Susan J. Clingenpeel
Laura Fearn

Carla McConnell
Marsha Smunt

Jim & Judy Payne

Nancy Youngen

Beth Lawrence
Kellee Fisher

Bill & Linda Parrilli
Jennifer Graves
Jennifer Panattoni
Ming-Hui Klix

Nancy Banas

Mary Doyle

Susan J. Clingenpeel
Denise Simmon
Linda Bolotin

Sally A. Hooker

Irene Meyer

Charlotte Smith
Mary Ann Christie
Marsha Smunt
Rosemary Nero

Jim & Judy Payne

Emma - Shetland Sheepdog Saryn A. Sands

Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn



Regular Standard Master

16"
16000

16001
16002
16003

16004

16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16014
16015

16016
16017
16018
16019

16020
16021
16022
16023

16024
16026
16028

16029
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034

16035

16

12

18

15

14

11

10

176 yards, 67 sec

100 pts Q 55.85s
95 pts NQ 40.96s
100 pts Q 47.74 s
100 pts Q 50.82 s
NQ 68.53s
95 pts NQ 43.32s
95 pts NQ 58.27s
NQ NT
100 pts Q 42,49 s
100 pts Q 45.60 s
ABS
NQ 44.32s
100 pts Q 4574 s
90 pts NQ 48.75s
100 pts Q 56.42 s
80 pts NQ 61.62s
ABS
NQ 49.73s
NQ 46.48s
ABS
ABS
100 pts Q 41.70 s
90 pts NQ 59.19s
100 pts Q 54.03 s
100 pts Q 52.97 s
NQ 68.50s
NQ 46.93s
NQ 49.34s
ABS
100 pts Q 49.46 s
82 pts NQ 68.09s
100 pts Q 49.11s

Entries: 37
3.15 yps
4.30 yps R-1
3.69 yps
3.46 yps

2.57 yps F-1 R-2 W-1

4.06 yps R-1
3.02 yps R-1
R-1
4.14 yps
3.86 yps

3.97 yps F-1
3.85 yps

3.61 yps R-1 W-1

3.12 yps
2.86 yps R-1 W-3

3.54yps F-1 R-1 W-2

3.79 yps F-1

4.22 yps

297 yps T-2
3.26 yps
3.32 yps

2.57 yps
3.75 yps
3.57 yps

F-2 R-3 W-1
F-2 R-2 W-2
F-1 R-1 W-1

3.56 yps
2.58 yps R-3

3.58 yps
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Absent: 5

Jigger - Keeshond
Valiant - Border Collie
Rev - Keeshond

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Truly - Keeshond

Trump - Brittany

Glory - Standard Schnauzer

Gidget - Keeshond
Bling - Brittany
Peaches - Keeshond
Edge - Border Collie

Stella - Australian Shepherd
Flicka - Australian Shepherd
Quinn - English Springer

Spaniel
Kiko - Shiba Inu
Flint - Keeshond

Split - Australian Shepherd

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever
J.J. - Keeshond

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Jacey - Kooikerhondje

Lexi - Poodle (Minature)

Saffire - Brittany
Indy - Border Collie

Chai - Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Jazz - Mudi

Penee - Border Collie
Izzy - Border Collie
Spur - Schapendoes

Canon - Keeshond

Winston - Poodle (Minature)

Qualified: 19 (51%)

Shirley Kilpatrick
Loretta Vojtech
Mary Beth Wajda

Mike & Debbie
Constant

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Terry Santelli
Jeanne Greenwalt
Steve Pool

Colleen Driscoll
Emily Taggart
Susan Rolek

Pam George
Deborah K. Hanson

Sandy Kucaba

Amy Ripepi
C. Jean Munger
Jacquie Kramer

Kathryn Guerra

Shirley Kilpatrick
Kellee Fisher
Debra Tervelt

Maxine & Allan
Levinson

Colleen Driscoll
Karen Warda

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Bette McMillan
Jenny Fingland

Yoko & Roger Thayer
Jodie Hansen

Mary Cheney

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Carolyn S. QOesterle



Regular Standard Master

16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041

16042
16043

16044
16047

NQ 54.54s
1 100 pts Q 37.69 s
17 100 pts Q 55.99 s
8 100pts Q 47.47 s
19 100 pts Q 57.33 s
5 100pts Q 4419 s

NQ 50.67s
13 100 pts Q 51.02 s

NQ NT
2 100pts Q 39.35s

3.23yps F-2 R-1 W-1
4.67 yps
3.14 yps
3.71 yps
3.07 yps
3.98 yps

3.47 yps
3.45 yps

F-2 R-1 W-1

F-1
4.47 yps
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Bailey - All American Dog
Tula - Border Collie
Sizzle - Keeshond

Juno - Keeshond

Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog

Link - English Springer
Spaniel

Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog

Harper - Irish Terrier

Jesse - Keeshond

Dash - Italian Greyhound

Heidi Nelson
Dawn Ecker
Steve Pool
Emily Taggart
Maribel Lopez

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Jim & Judy Payne

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Shirley Kilpatrick

Borys Jarymowycz



Regular Standard Master

20"
20000

20001
20002
20003
20004
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

20011
20012
20013
20014
20015
20016
20018
20019

20020

20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029

20030
20032

20033

20034
20035
20036

179 yards, 63 sec

NQ 50.40s
95 pts NQ 58.06s
0 pts NQ 41.36s
NQ 48.37s
NQ 39.05s
95 pts NQ 51.08s
85 pts NQ 40.56 s
22 100 pts Q 59.83 s
ABS
95 pts NQ 55.25s
ABS
ABS
NQ 48.71s
O pts NQ 51.91s
100 pts Q 38.34s
100 pts Q 38.96 s
100 pts Q 45.05s
25 100 pts Q 60.44 s
17 100 pts Q 5144 s
12 100 pts Q 47.40 s
NQ 44.50s
NQ NT
18 100 pts Q 51.84s
NQ NT
95 pts NQ 59.98s
ABS
95 pts NQ 59.78 s
7 100pts Q 4492 s
NQ NT
10 100 pts Q 46.00 s
6 100pts Q 4421 s
NQ NT
13 100 pts Q 47.58 s

Entries: 64
3.55yps F-1 W-4
3.08 yps W-1
4.33 yps R-1 W-1
3.70yps F-1 R-1 W-2
4.58 yps F-1 W-1
3.50 yps W-1
4.41 yps W-3
2.99 yps

3.24 yps R-1

F-1 R-1 W-2
R-1 W-1

3.67 yps
3.45 yps
4.67 yps
4.59 yps
3.97 yps
2.96 yps

3.48 yps

3.78 yps
4.02 yps F-1

R-1 W-1
3.45 yps

F-1
2.98 yps R-1

2.99 yps

3.98 yps
F-1 R-1

3.89 yps

4.05 yps
F-1 R-2
3.77 yps
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Absent: 7

Rogue - Golden Retriever
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Surrey - Border Collie
Sawyer - Bearded Collie

Ziva - Labrador Retriever

Jamaica - Golden Retriever

Desmond - Border Collie

Pilot - Labrador Retriever

ChaCha - Labrador Retriever

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Spice - Collie (Smooth)
Rocko - Border Collie
Simmer - Border Collie
Fen - Labrador Retriever
Neo - Border Collie

Brix - Border Collie

Kate - Labrador Retriever

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Sierra - Brittany
Kimi - Golden Retriever

Amber - Boxer

Belle - Flat Coated Retriever

Salsa - Labrador Retriever

Meg - Brittany

Jetta - Australian Shepherd

Owen - Labrador Retriever

Banner - Labrador Retriever

Winny - Golden Retriever

Brillo - Airedale Terrier

Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Tori - Collie (Rough)
Milo - Australian Shepherd

Qualified: 26 (41%)

Annette Narel
William H. Staub
Tamar Cooney
Jennifer Scheytt
Sherri Walker
Dana Nelson
Danielle Davis
Marietta Huber
Michelle Riccelli

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Sheryl Henry

Carol Siegfried

Melba Gustafson

Toni Reeves

Susan Rolek

Jeanette Ryman
Timothy & Anne White

David & Janice Schuler

Annette Narel

Aimee Schilling
Kevin Grudem
Eugenia Koshiol
Joyce Ann Krueger
Christine Jurek
Marcia Whitmore
Diana Schaefer

Mary A.
VanderBloomen

Gayle Dixon

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Sheryl Henry
Caryn Thacker
Jenny Fingland



Regular Standard Master

20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20047

20050
20051
20052
20054
20055
20056
20058
20059
20060
20061

20062
20063
20064
20065
20067
20068
20069

20070
20071
20072

20073
20074

20077

20078
20079

24
19

15

14
5

11

16

26

21

100 pts
100 pts

95 pts

100 pts

100 pts
100 pts

100 pts

95 pts
95 pts

100 pts

100 pts
100 pts

100 pts

100 pts
90 pts
95 pts

95 pts
100 pts

89 pts

NQ
Q
Q
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ
ABS
Q

Q
NQ
Q
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
ABS
Q

Q
NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

56.68 s
60.13 s
52.59 s
53.73 s
58.70 s
43.86 s
45.39 s
54.75 s
48.69 s

NT

48.29 s
4417 s
41.76 s
45.99 s

74.86 s
41.89 s
50.39 s

46.54 s
NT

49.57 s
37.96 s
NT

63.78 s

55.87 s
56.99 s
57.07 s

37.04 s
38.74 s

50.13 s

65.54 s
54.20 s

3.16 yps
2.98 yps
3.40 yps
3.33 yps
3.05 yps
4.08 yps
3.94 yps
3.27 yps
3.68 yps

3.71 yps
4.05 yps
4.29 yps
3.89 yps

2.39 yps
4.27 yps
3.55 yps

3.85 yps

3.61 yps
4.72 yps

2.81 yps

3.20 yps
3.14 yps
3.14 yps

4.83 yps
4.62 yps

3.57 yps

2.73 yps
3.30 yps

F-1

F-2
F-1 R-1 W-1
F-2 R-2
W-1

F-2 W-1

R-1 W-2

F-1 R-1

F-1 R-4 W-2
R-1
W-1

R-1

R-1 W-1

F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1
F-1
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Grace - Golden Retriever
Winston - Labrador Retriever
Harley - Golden Retriever
Mia - Bearded Collie

May - Labrador Retriever
Devlin - Border Collie

Pip - Border Collie

Pippin - Labrador Retriever
Tootles - Brittany

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Quinto - Border Collie
Maddie - All American Dog
Miso - Border Collie
Tequila - Border Collie
Kaia - Golden Retriever
Jack - Labrador Retriever
Taxi - Golden Retriever
CC - All American Dog
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Flirt - Border Collie

Fletch - Golden Retriever
Jada - Rottweiler

Helix - Australian Shepherd
Butcher - Border Collie
Izzy - Australian Shepherd

Parteigh - Airedale Terrier

Athena - Golden Retriever
Trick - Australian Shepherd

Samantha - Golden Retriever

Reece - Border Collie
Kite - Border Collie

Vinny - Vizsla

Buffy - All American Dog

Billi - Golden Retriever

Katie McCullough
Marietta Huber
Liz Brookshire
Jennifer Scheytt
Kent Hildebrand
Danielle Davis
Peggy Martire
Beda Carlson

Halina & Renata
Bednarz

Jacquie Kramer
Carol Siegfried
Marion Kasch
Tamar Cooney
Lori Sue Wendorf
Dana Nelson
Loretta Vojtech
Taffy Wille

Beth & John Elliott

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Tamara Einspanjer
Katie McCullough
Marilyn Blenz
Deborah K. Hanson
Beth & John Elliott
Shirley Kilpatrick

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Francene Andresen
Ellen Lifson

Michael J. & Helen
Borosak

Denise Elger

Margaret & Marshall
Barton

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Michele August

Ronnie Bizer



Regular Standard Master

20080 20 100 pts Q 53.43 s
20081 23 100 pts Q 60.06 s
20082 NQ 46.65s
20086 90 pts NQ 57.74s

3.35 yps

2.98 yps
3.84yps F-1 R-1 W-1
3.10yps R-2
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Penny - Vizsla

Misty - Border Collie
Flair - Collie (Rough)

Parker - Golden Retriever

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Beth & John Elliott

Donna Bihner



Regular Standard Master

24"
24000

24001
24002
24003
24004
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

24011

24012
24013

24014
24015

24016
24019
24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24025
24026
24027
24028

24029
24030

24031
24032
24033
24034

16

10

13

12

15
17

179 yards, 67 sec

100 pts
100 pts
95 pts

100 pts
95 pts
100 pts
51 pts

100 pts

100 pts
100 pts

100 pts

95 pts

100 pts

100 pts
100 pts

73 pts
100 pts
100 pts

91 pts
100 pts

NQ
NQ

NQ

ABS
NQ
ABS

ABS

NQ
ABS

Q
NQ
NQ

45.35s
63.73 s
52.63 s
49.63 s
53.84 s

45.81s
61.93 s
47.39s
80.05 s

59.84 s

4433 s
52.89 s

NT
57.32 s

58.17 s

56.59 s
NT

59.61s
60.79 s
76.64 s
48.20 s
4244 s

45.71s

70.83 s
52.13 s
39.35s
52.10 s

Entries: 31
3.95yps F-1R-1W-2
2.81yps F-1
3.40 yps
3.61 yps
3.32 yps R-1
3.91 yps
2.89 yps
3.78 yps
2.24 yps

R-1

R-2

2.99 yps

4.04 yps
3.38 yps

R-1 W-1
3.12 yps

3.08 yps R-1

3.16 yps

3.00 yps
2.94 yps
2.34 yps
3.71 yps
4.22 yps

3.92yps F-1 R-1 W-1

2.53 yps
3.43 yps
4.55 yps
3.44 yps

F-1
F-2 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 5

Ember - Vizsla

Joshua - Golden Retriever
Stix - Golden Retriever
Yankee - Weimaraner

Jet - Border Collie

Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
Rev - Belgian Malinois
Posh - Doberman Pinscher
Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Terra - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Chance - Rhodesian
Ridgeback

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher

Conti - German Shepherd
Dog

Ashlee - Weimaraner
Carson - Belgian Tervuren
Quick - Belgian Malinois
Sunny - Golden Retriever
Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Sheldon - Golden Retriever
Styx - Vizsla

Fergie - Doberman Pinscher
Turner - Golden Retriever
Jersey - Weimaraner

Byron - Catahoula Leopard
Dog

Fancy - Doberman Pinscher
Rosalie - Poodle (Standard)

Roy - Gordon Setter
Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
Stat - Border Collie

Ringo - Golden Retriever

Qualified: 18 (58%)

Karen Hatley

Sandra Foster
Kathryn Guerra

Kim and Mike Kohls
Amanda Gordon
Kathleen Anderson
Sherry Harding
Stacey & David Moore
Donna & Paul Darland

C. Jean Munger

June Garand

Beth & John Elliott

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Alise Carrico

Dianna Ing

Bruce Bahcall

Dianne L. Allen

Joan Mullen

Steve Pool

Roberta Whitesides
Mary Beth Wajda
Cheryl Peterson
Stacey & David Moore
Gayle Pluta

Kim and Mike Kohls

Pam Strom

Kathleen Anderson

Victoria DeSimone
Abraham

Candace Dodson
Donna & Paul Darland
Diane Sanders

Debra Walczak



Regular Standard Master

24035 18 100pts Q 60.85s 2.94 yps Cruiser - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski

24036 11 100 pts Q 53.52's 3.34 yps Sydney - Labrador Retriever Mary A.
VanderBloomen

24037 1 100pts Q 36.14s 4.95 yps Taken - Border Collie Whitney Lamberson

24039 14 100 pts Q 58.61s 3.05yps Roxie - Belgian Sheepdog Lise R. & Charles
W.E. Mason

26" 179 yards, 63 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

26000 90 pts NQ 59.34s 3.02yps R-1 W-1 Jordan - Doberman Pinscher A.D. Richman

26001 NQ NT Winston - Border Collie Curtis & Peggy
Meissner

26002 90 pts NQ 49.37s 3.63yps W-1T-1 Punk - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech

Preferred Standard Novice

4" 137 yards, 84 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
4013 84 pts NQ 95.65s 1.43yps R-1 Orbit - West Highland White Elaine N. Brown
Terrier
20" 141 yards, 74 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20152 NQ 51.12s 2.76 yps F-2 W-1 Tsavo - Boerboel Ann Cress

Preferred Standard Open

16" 164 yards, 72 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16096 85pts NQ 64.27s 255yps R-3 Tallimo - Australian Abby Hostetler
Shepherd
20" 164 yards, 74 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
20147 1 100pts Q 55.10 s 2.98 yps Pika - Giant Schnauzer Ingrid Hamburger
20148 2 95pts Q 66.01s 2.48 yps R-1 Teddy - Golden Retriever Robert J. & Leona A.
Melka
20153 82pts NQ 7850s 2.09yps R-2 Jacob - Rottweiler Ronnie Bizer

Preferred Standard Excellent

16" 179 yards, 68 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16087 NQ 63.69s 2.81yps F-1 R-2W-1 Craze - English Springer Tanya Kucaba
Spaniel
16092 87 pts NQ 69.04s 259 yps R-1 W-1 Cheyenne - Australian Cindy Link
Shepherd
20" 179 yards, 72 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
20142 95 pts NQ 7243s 247 yps R-1 Padme - Great Dane Karyn Szaradowski
20143 1 100pts Q 64.35s 2.78 yps Enya - Doberman Pinscher  Karen Taylor
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Preferred Standard Master

4" 173 yards, 79 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
4001 NQ 56.07s 3.09yps F-2W-2 Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann
4002 1 100pts Q 67.45s 2.56 yps Maddie - Havanese Lori Bollom
4006 NQ 58.77s 294yps F-1R-1W-1  Autumn - Papillon Vera J. Nyberg
8" 173 yards, 74 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 1 Qualified: 2 (40%)
8037 2 100pts Q 70.62s 2.45yps Einstein - West Highland Dawn Haydu
White Terrier
8038 NQ 70.08s 2.47 yps 1F-1 R-1 W-1 T- Trick - Papillon Vera J. Nyberg
8039 NQ NT LC - All American Dog Denise Schiele
8040 ABS Shady - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
8042 1 100pts Q 57.79s 2.99 yps Autumn - Shetland Irene Meyer
Sheepdog
8043 NQ 77.14s 2.24yps F-1R-1 Rosie - Beagle Debra Tervelt
12" 176 yards, 72 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 3 (100%)
12054 2 100pts Q 53.63s 3.28 yps Petey - Australian Shepherd Cindy Link
12056 1 100pts Q 37.67s 4.67 yps Visa - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
12057 3 100 pts Q 59.67 s 2.95 yps Gino - ltalian Greyhound Karen Hatley
16" 179 yards, 68 sec Entries: 11 Absent: 2  Qualified: 3 (27%)
16074 ABS Sophie - Labrador Retriever Loretta Vojtech
16076 95 pts NQ 58.61s 3.05yps W-1 Vegas - Rottweiler Cheerie Ohda
16077 NQ 58.26s 3.07yps F-1R-1W-3 Rae - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
16078 95 pts NQ 50.15s 3.57 yps W-1 Chase - Golden Retriever Gayle Pluta
16079 1 100pts Q 4742 s 3.77 yps Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia
16080 3 100pts Q 57.93s 3.09 yps Smoky - All American Dog  Courtney Kramer
16081 2 100pts Q 49.15s 3.64 yps Ante - Labrador Retriever Catherine Fleury
16082 NQ 64.46s 2.78yps F-2R-1 W-1  Skylar - Australian Shepherd Dick Sanderson
16083 ABS Lincoln - English Springer Kathy Goodell
Spaniel
16084 90 pts NQ 63.52s 2.82yps R-1 W-1 Belle - Australian Shepherd Dick Sanderson
16085 NQ 46.04s 3.89yps F-2R-1 Ali - Border Collie Kurt & Jean Matushek
16086 85pts NQ 73.60s 2.43yps Shauna - Golden Retriever  Michael J. & Helen
Borosak
16088 NQ 46.54s 3.85yps F-1 R-1W-2  Temper - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech
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Preferred Standard Master

20"
20122

20123
20125
20126
20127
20128

20129

20130
20131
20132
20133
20134
20136
20137

3

N & oo =

179 yards, 72 sec

100 pts Q 49.35s

NQ 69.48s

100 pts Q 48.02 s
ABS

100 pts Q 57.87 s

100 pts Q 66.46 s

91 pts NQ 75.85s
ABS

100 pts Q 40.19s

100 pts Q 55.16 s

100 pts Q 53.28 s

100 pts Q 59.36 s

97 pts NQ 73.29s

95 pts NQ 46.46s

Entries: 12
3.63 yps
2.58 yps F-1 R-2 W-1
3.73 yps

3.09 yps
2.69 yps

2.36 yps

4.45 yps
3.25 yps
3.36 yps
3.02 yps
2.44 yps
3.85yps R-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice A

16"
16070

20"
20118

104 yards, 38 sec
NQ NT

106 yards, 35 sec
70 pts NQ 55.93s

Entries: 1

R-3

Entries: 1
1.90 yps R-1 W-1

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

8"
8030

16"
16065

16066

1

1

102 yards, 44 sec
100 pts Q 22.08 s

104 yards, 38 sec
ABS

100 pts Q 23.50s

Entries: 1
4.62 yps

Entries: 1

4.43 yps
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Absent: 2

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 0

Absent: 1

Qualified: 8 (67%)
Bodhi - Labrador Retriever
Psych - Rottweiler

Ryder - Doberman Pinscher
Dicey - Doberman Pinscher
Vegas - Belgian Tervuren

Broker - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Gizmo - German
Shorthaired Pointer

Fergus - Golden Retriever
Joy - Labrador Retriever
Remi - Labrador Retriever
Napa - Golden Retriever
Leila - Belgian Sheepdog
Kaari - Giant Schnauzer

Satori - Border Collie

Qualified: 0 (0%)
Sophie - ltalian Greyhound
Qualified: 0 (0%)

Koda - American Eskimo
Dog

Sizzle - Papillon

Squid - Italian Greyhound
Toby - Shetland Sheepdog

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Qualified: 1 (100%)

Kathryn Steiner
Catherine Fleury
Loretta Vojtech
Kimberly Trzcinski
Dianne L. Allen

Ruth Ann and Russell
Van Noort

Sharon Gibson

Katie McCullough
Jennie Muldoon
Deborah & David Hegg
Dana Nelson

Vicki Beattie

Ingrid Hamburger
Kathryn Steiner

Brenda Wolski

Shannon Bent

Jennifer Graves

Carla McConnell
Ward Witt



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Novice B

20" 106 yards, 35 sec Entries: 8 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (12%)
20099 NQ NT F-1 R-2W-2  Thor - Boxer
20103 NQ 27.84s 3.81yps F-3R-2W-2 Ziva - Border Collie
20109 NQ 31.67s 3.35yps F-5R-1W-2 Keegan - Border Collie
20110 NQ NT F-7 R-1 W-1  Hope - Australian Shepherd
20111 NQ 49.41s 2.15yps F-3R-3 Wiki - Bearded Collie
20112 NQ 56.74s 1.87yps F-2R-2 Maggie - Labrador Retriever
20113 NQ 48.60s 2.18yps F-2 R-1 Pixie - Boxer
20114 1 100pts Q 21.11s 5.02 yps Clay - Border Collie

24" 106 yards, 38 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
24059 NQ NT R-3 W-1 Bubba - German Shepherd

Dog

24060 NQ NT R-4 Phantom - German

Regular Jumpers With Weaves Open

Shepherd Dog

12" 119 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
12041 9 pts NQ 35.06s 3.39yps R-2 Snickers - Shetland
Sheepdog
16" 123 yards, 38 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16053 NQ 31.15s 3.95yps F-1 R-3W-1  Sinner - Labrador Retriever
16057 NQ 30.18s 4.08yps F-1 R-2W-1  Ryan - Shetland Sheepdog
16060 NQ 42.38s 2.90yps F-1 R-3W-1  Lulu - Australian Cattle Dog
16061 86 pts NQ 40.66s 3.03yps R-1 W-1 Spirit - Standard Schnauzer
20" 126 yards, 36 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 2 Qualified: 0 (0%)
20012 ABS Rocko - Border Collie
20088 NQ 43.09s 2.92yps F-1 R-3W-1  Toby - Border Collie
20090 69 pts NQ 49.20s 2.56 yps R-1 Sadie - Border Collie
20100 NQ 28.22s 4.46yps F-1R-1 Molly - Border Collie
20105 ABS Reese - Australian Shepherd
24" 126 yards, 38 sec Entries: 4 Absent: 0  Qualified: 0 (0%)
24045 86 pts NQ 40.02s 3.15yps R-2 Boss - Collie (Rough)
24052 NQ 29.28s 4.30yps F-1 Boots - Rottweiler
24053 NQ 50.39s 2.50yps F-1 R-4W-1  Addy - Vizsla
24055 NQ NT F-2 R-6 W-2  Erin - Doberman Pinscher
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Barbara Palmer
Cheerie Ohda

Alise Carrico

Abby Hostetler

Karen Sporny
Timothy & Anne White
Eugenia Koshiol

Susan Foster

Nancy DiMenza

Geraldine Smith

Irene Meyer

Marilyn Paker
Laura Fearn
Regina Rinaldi Post

Jeanne Greenwalt

Carol Siegfried
Kay Rieff
Shannon Mueller
Danielle Davis

Diana Schaefer

Donna & Paul Darland
Ronnie Bizer
Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

Karen Taylor



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

8" 154 yards, 50 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8016 NQ NT F-1 W-1 Jazzy - Shih Tzu Linda Schwartz
8022 NQ NT R-3 Storm - Havanese Lori Farkas
12" 154 yards, 47 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
12035 NQ 38.42s 4.01yps F-1R-3 Pixie - All American Dog Sarah Rumery
12036 NQ 37.30s 4.13yps F-2R-1 W-3  Pearl - Boston Terrier Nancy Hofmeister
12037 1 100 pts Q 42.75s 3.60 yps Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
16" 159 yards, 45 sec Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (50%)
16031 NQ NT F-3W-2 Penee - Border Collie Yoko & Roger Thayer
16051 1 100pts Q 30.62s 5.19 yps Reese - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
20" 163 yards, 43 sec Entries: 10 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (10%)
20002 NQ NT R-3 Surrey - Border Collie Tamar Cooney
20070 NQ 38.24s 4.26 yps F-1 Athena - Golden Retriever Francene Andresen
20072 NQ 44.85s 3.63yps F-1 R-3W-1 Samantha - Golden Retriever Michael J. & Helen
Borosak
20086 NQ 41.43s 3.93yps F-1R-1W-4  Parker - Golden Retriever Donna Bihner
20087 NQ 51.03s 3.19yps F-1W-2 Shelby - Siberian Husky Theresa & William
Przybylski
20089 NQ 40.67s 4.01yps F-1 R-2W-1  Gilley - Border Collie Lori Sue Wendorf
20091 95 pts NQ 41.25s 3.95yps R-1 Hope - Rottweiler Ursula Kaelin
20092 NQ 39.66s 4.11yps F-1R-2W-2 Cajun - Vizsla Louis R. Moeckler
20095 1 100pts Q 40.91s 3.98 yps Darcy - Golden Retriever Rick Cox
20104 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Treasure - Golden Retriever Sandy Heimberg
24" 163 yards, 46 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)
24028 ABS Byron - Catahoula Leopard  Pam Strom
Dog
24043 NQ 31.30s 5.21yps F-6 R-4 W-4  Strut - Golden Retriever Annette Narel
24048 NQ 40.39s 4.04yps F-1R-2W-2 Faye - Doberman Pinscher = Cherie Scherdin
24054 89 pts NQ 48.60s 3.35yps R-1 Blaze - Golden Retriever Steve Pool
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
154 yards, 50 sec

8"

8000
8001

8003
8004
8005
8006
8007

8008
8009

8010

8011
8012
8013
8014

8015
8017
8018

1
2
3

88 pts

100 pts
100 pts
100 pts

95 pts

67 pts

88 pts
90 pts

89 pts
88 pts

NQ
NQ

Q
Q
Q
NQ
NQ

ABS
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ
ABS

61.60 s
54.46 s

30.81s
35.62's
36.82s
34.38s
51.46s

50.95s

61.48 s

41.78s
54.81s
4414 s
60.41 s

52.19s
5497 s

Entries: 15

2.50 yps
2.83 yps

5.00 yps
4.32 yps
4.18 yps
4.48 yps
2.99 yps

3.02 yps

2.50 yps

3.69 yps
2.81 yps
3.49 yps
2.55 yps

2.95 yps
2.80 yps

F-2 R-2W-2

F-2
F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1

F-3 R-2W-2

R-2
F-2 R-2W-2
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Absent: 2

Qualified: 3 (20%)
Chadwick - Shih Tzu

Sage - Dachshund
(Longhair)

Gigolo - Toy Fox Terrier
Lec-a-Lu Lexie - Papillon
Ben - Dachshund (Smooth)
Daniel - Havanese

Zoey - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Minx - Manchester Terrier

Jett - Portuguese Podengo
Pequeno

Kermit - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Kensington - Cairn Terrier
Twinkles - Maltese
Skylar - All American Dog

Kyndal - Welsh Corgi
(Pembroke)

Ruby - Yorkshire Terrier
Sterling - Shih Tzu
Daisy - All American Dog

Terry Fencl

Maxine Brinker

Mary Doyle

Sherry D. Speckels

Shirley Mann
Carol Swenson
Ellen Miller

Amy Wukotich
Linda Raphael

Dick Sanderson

Kathryn Mclntyre
Victoria Nimmo
Lynn Van Vleet

Dick Sanderson

Mary Doyle
Terry Fencl

Laura Donaldson



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

12" 154 yards, 47 sec Entries: 27 Absent: 4 Qualified: 14 (52%)
12000 NQ 35.88s 4.29yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Tucker - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
12001 2 100pts Q 29.08 s 5.30 yps Roxy - Shetland Sheepdog  Mary Ann Christie
12002 NQ 32.29s 4.77yps F-1 R-2W-2 Chase - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12003 ABS Ruby - Shetland Sheepdog  Saryn A. Sands
12004 NQ 59.74s 258yps F-1R-3 Spice - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12005 NQ 35.96s 4.28yps F-2 Smoke - Swedish Vallhund  Susan J. Clingenpeel
12006 95 pts NQ 40.37s 3.81yps R-1 Sofia - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
12007 ABS Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12008 12 100 pts Q 40.41s 3.81 yps Treasure - Beagle Marsha Smunt
12009 4 100pts Q 29.77s 5.17 yps G. - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12010 5 100pts Q 31.20s 4.94 yps Trevor - Welsh Corgi Nancy Youngen
(Cardigan)
12011 95 pts NQ 32.23s 4.78yps W-1 Armand - Poodle (Minature) Beth Lawrence
12012 ABS Ziva - Poodle (Minature) Kellee Fisher
12013 95 pts NQ 32.07s 4.80yps R-1 Trilee - Shetland Sheepdog Bill & Linda Parrilli
12014 7 100pts Q 33.47 s 4.60 yps Tate - Italian Greyhound Jennifer Graves
12015 11 100 pts Q 39.59s 3.89 yps Rowdy - Papillon Jennifer Panattoni
12016 14 100 pts Q 45.60s 3.38 yps Eddie - Parson Russell Ming-Hui Klix
Terrier
12017 0 pts NQ 43.42s 3.55yps W-2 Kicks - Miniature Schnauzer Nancy Banas
12019 NQ NT F-1 R-1 W-1  Henry - Yorkshire Terrier Mary Doyle
12020 NQ 41.18s 3.74yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Gromit - Swedish Vallhund  Susan J. Clingenpeel
12021 8 100pts Q 34.87s 4.42 yps Gia - Shetland Sheepdog Denise Simmon
12022 95 pts NQ 34.80s 4.43yps W-1 Keegan - Papillon Linda Bolotin
12023 70 pts NQ 57.22s 2.69 yps Pip - Boston Terrier Sally A. Hooker
12024 10 100 pts Q 37.34s 412 yps Summer - Shetland Irene Meyer
Sheepdog
12025 9 100pts Q 35.44s 4.35 yps Dig-it - Rat Terrier Charlotte Smith
12026 6 100 pts Q 32.12s 4.79 yps Maggie - Shetland Sheepdog Mary Ann Christie
12027 13 100 pts Q 43.16 s 3.57 yps Tammie - Beagle Marsha Smunt
12028 3 100 pts Q 29.08 s 5.30 yps Remy - Poodle (Minature) Rosemary Nero
12029 NQ 29.73s 5.18yps F-1 R-1 W-2  Riot - Shetland Sheepdog Jim & Judy Payne
12030 ABS Emma - Shetland Sheepdog Saryn A. Sands
12031 1 100pts Q 28.35s 5.43 yps Sierra - Shetland Sheepdog Laura Fearn
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16"
16001

16002
16003

16004

16006
16007
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16014
16015

16016
16017
16018
16019

16020
16021
16022
16023

16026
16028

16029
16030
16032
16033
16034

16035
16036
16037
16038

159 yards, 45 sec

25.19s
34.73 s
40.16 s

1 100 pts Q
9 100pts Q
15 100 pts Q

16 100 pts Q

4 100pts Q
12 100 pts Q

ABS

NQ 4422s
32.33s
30.53 s
37.13s

95 pts NQ
6 100pts Q
95 pts NQ

10 100 pts Q
8 100pts Q
ABS

NQ 29.44s

90 pts NQ
ABS
ABS

5 100pts Q

NQ 45.02s

ABS

NQ 47.99s

ABS
ABS
90 pts NQ
13 100 pts Q

11 100 pts Q
14 100 pts Q
2 100pts Q

NQ NT

4457 s

29.55s
38.40's
NQ 29.51s
NQ 40.90s

36.50 s
32.28 s

40.09 s

29.66 s

4595 s
38.81s

37.83 s
38.95s
27.84s

Entries: 32
6.31 yps
4.58 yps
3.96 yps

3.57 yps

5.38 yps

4.14 yps

5.39 yps F-1

3.89 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.60 yps F-2 R-2W-2
4.92 yps W-1

5.21 yps

4.28 yps W-1

4.36 yps
4.93 yps

5.40yps F-2

3.97 yps R-1 W-1

5.36 yps

3.53 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

3.31 yps F-2 R-1 W-1

3.46 yps R-1 W-1
4.10 yps

4.20 yps
4.08 yps
5.71 yps

F-1
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Absent: 7

Valiant - Border Collie
Rev - Keeshond

Brooke - Irish Terrier

Truly - Keeshond

Trump - Brittany

Glory - Standard Schnauzer

Bling - Brittany
Peaches - Keeshond
Edge - Border Collie

Stella - Australian Shepherd
Piper - Australian Shepherd
Flicka - Australian Shepherd
Quinn - English Springer

Spaniel
Kiko - Shiba Inu
Flint - Keeshond

Split - Australian Shepherd

Dux - Nova Scotia Duck

Tolling Retriever
J.J. - Keeshond

Gibbs - Poodle (Minature)

Jacey - Kooikerhondje

Lexi - Poodle (Minature)

Indy - Border Collie

Chai - Welsh Springer
Spaniel

Ace - Shetland Sheepdog

Jazz - Mudi
Izzy - Border Collie
Spur - Schapendoes

Canon - Keeshond

Winston - Poodle (Minature)

Bailey - All American Dog

Tula - Border Collie

Sizzle - Keeshond

Qualified: 16 (50%)

Loretta Vojtech
Mary Beth Wajda

Mike & Debbie
Constant

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Terry Santelli
Jeanne Greenwalt
Colleen Driscoll
Emily Taggart
Susan Rolek

Pam George

Pam George
Deborah K. Hanson

Sandy Kucaba

Amy Ripepi
C. Jean Munger
Jacquie Kramer

Kathryn Guerra

Shirley Kilpatrick
Kellee Fisher
Debra Tervelt

Maxine & Allan
Levinson

Karen Warda

Cindy & Terry
McElligott

Bette McMillan
Jenny Fingland
Jodie Hansen
Mary Cheney

John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

Carolyn S. Oesterle
Heidi Nelson
Dawn Ecker

Steve Pool



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

16039
16040
16041

16042
16043

16044
16047

7

3

NQ
NQ
100 pts Q

NQ
NQ

NQ
100 pts Q

NT
NT
30.95s

33.73 s
32.55 s

NT
28.69 s

R-1
R-1 W-1
5.14 yps

4.71 yps F-5R-2 W-1
4.88 yps F-1 R-1 W-1

W-1
5.54 yps
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Juno - Keeshond
Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog

Link - English Springer
Spaniel

Jingle - Shetland Sheepdog

Harper - Irish Terrier

Jesse - Keeshond

Dash - Italian Greyhound

Emily Taggart
Maribel Lopez

Jim and Tammy
Sieburg

Jim & Judy Payne

Mike & Debbie
Constant

Shirley Kilpatrick

Borys Jarymowycz



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
163 yards, 43 sec

20"
20000

20001
20003
20004
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010

20011
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20018
20019

20020

20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20028
20029

20030
20031
20032

20033

20034
20035
20036

NQ 33.53s
NQ 45.94s
NQ 34.17s
NQ 33.42s
NQ 33.44s
NQ 37.25s
94 pts NQ 45.63s
ABS
95 pts NQ 38.45s
ABS
90 pts NQ 34.02s
NQ 31.60s
NQ 26.40s
NQ 26.57s
69 pts NQ 50.54s
90 pts NQ 41.04s
12 100 pts Q 40.09 s
NQ 36.56s
90 pts NQ 42.02s
NQ NT
39pts NQ 60.52s
NQ 39.03s
3 100pts Q 28.19s
NQ 47.50s
ABS
74 pts NQ 50.23s
NQ 34.04s
ABS
NQ 31.52s
95 pts NQ 37.82s
85 pts NQ 42.13s
10 100 pts Q 36.78 s
8 100pts Q 34.85s

Entries: 64

4.86 yps
3.55 yps
4.77 yps
4.88 yps
4.87 yps
4.38 yps
3.57 yps

4.24 yps

4.79 yps
5.16 yps
6.17 yps
6.13 yps
3.23 yps
3.97 yps
4.07 yps

4.46 yps

3.88 yps

2.69 yps
4.18 yps
5.78 yps
3.43 yps

3.25 yps

4.79 yps

5.17 yps

4.31 yps

3.87 yps
4.43 yps
4.68 yps

F-1 W-2
F-1 W-2

F-1 W-1

F-1

F-2 R-1 W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1 W-1
F-1
F-1
F-1
R-2
W-2

F-2 R-1 W-1

R-1 W-1
W-1

R-2

F-1 R-1 W-1

F-1 R-2 W-3

R-1

F-3 R-1 W-2

F-1 R-1 W-1

W-1

R-1 W-2
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Absent: 7

Rogue - Golden Retriever
Kelly - Golden Retriever
Sawyer - Bearded Collie

Ziva - Labrador Retriever

Jamaica - Golden Retriever

Desmond - Border Collie

Pilot - Labrador Retriever

ChaCha - Labrador Retriever

Tess - Labrador Retriever

Spice - Collie (Smooth)
Simmer - Border Collie
Fen - Labrador Retriever
Neo - Border Collie

Brix - Border Collie
Jesse - All American Dog
Kate - Labrador Retriever

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Felony - Flat Coated
Retriever

Sierra - Brittany
Kimi - Golden Retriever

Amber - Boxer

Belle - Flat Coated Retriever

Salsa - Labrador Retriever

Meg - Brittany

Jetta - Australian Shepherd

Owen - Labrador Retriever

Banner - Labrador Retriever

Speedy - Border Collie

Winny - Golden Retriever

Brillo - Airedale Terrier

Lexi - Collie (Smooth)
Tori - Collie (Rough)
Milo - Australian Shepherd

Qualified: 13 (20%)

Annette Narel
William H. Staub
Jennifer Scheytt
Sherri Walker
Dana Nelson
Danielle Davis
Marietta Huber
Michelle Riccelli

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Sheryl Henry
Melba Gustafson
Toni Reeves
Susan Rolek
Jeanette Ryman

Christine Ballenger

Timothy & Anne White

David & Janice Schuler

Annette Narel

Aimee Schilling
Kevin Grudem
Eugenia Koshiol
Joyce Ann Krueger
Christine Jurek
Marcia Whitmore
Diana Schaefer

Mary A.
VanderBloomen

Gayle Dixon
Joan Mullen

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Sheryl Henry
Caryn Thacker
Jenny Fingland



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20037
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20046
20047

20050
20051
20052
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061

20062
20063
20064
20065
20067
20068
20069

20071
20073
20074

20076
20077

20078
20079

4

90 pts
94 pts

100 pts

11 100 pts

7

5

2

6
1

90 pts
100 pts

100 pts
95 pts

94 pts

95 pts
100 pts

95 pts

95 pts

85 pts

100 pts
100 pts

97 pts

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Q

NQ
Q

NQ

NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ
ABS
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Q

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

41.79s
45.70 s
32.96 s
38.68 s
41.28 s
28.21s
34.15s
38.56 s
32.94 s
32.62s

28.96 s
38.55s
30.72 s

39.30 s
34.23 s
4534 s

4172 s
28.18 s
36.04 s

34.53 s
39.13 s

35.77 s
38.50 s
NT

48.65s

31.69s
26.48 s
32.94 s

NT
39.71s

4493 s
35.36 s

3.90yps R-2
3.57 yps
4.95 yps
4.21 yps
3.95 yps
5.78 yps
4.77 yps
4.23 yps
4.95 yps

5.00 yps

F-1
F-1 R-2 W-1
F-1

F-1 W-2

R-1 W-1

5.63 yps

4.23 yps
5.31 yps

W-1
F-1

F-2 R-3 W-2
F-4 R-2 W-2

4.15 yps
4.76 yps
3.60 yps
3.91 yps R-1
5.78 yps

4.52yps F-1R-1W-2

4.72 yps
4.17 yps

F-1
W-1

W-1
F-2 R-2 W-4
F-3 R-2 W-4

4.56 yps
4.23 yps

3.35 yps

5.14 yps
6.16 yps

495yps F-1 W-2

R-1

4.10 yps F-1 R-2 W-1

3.63 yps
4.61yps F-1R-1W-1
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Grace - Golden Retriever
Winston - Labrador Retriever
Harley - Golden Retriever
Mia - Bearded Collie

May - Labrador Retriever
Devlin - Border Collie

Pip - Border Collie

Pippin - Labrador Retriever
Ignite - Border Collie

Tootles - Brittany

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Quinto - Border Collie
Maddie - All American Dog
Miso - Border Collie
Tequila - Border Collie
Kaia - Golden Retriever
Wildfire - Border Collie
Jack - Labrador Retriever
Taxi - Golden Retriever
CC - All American Dog
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Flirt - Border Collie

Fletch - Golden Retriever
Jada - Rottweiler

Helix - Australian Shepherd
Butcher - Border Collie
Izzy - Australian Shepherd

Parteigh - Airedale Terrier

Trick - Australian Shepherd
Reece - Border Collie
Kite - Border Collie

Mac - Bearded Collie

Vinny - Vizsla

Buffy - All American Dog

Billi - Golden Retriever

Katie McCullough
Marietta Huber
Liz Brookshire
Jennifer Scheytt
Kent Hildebrand
Danielle Davis
Peggy Martire
Beda Carlson
Susan Rolek

Halina & Renata
Bednarz

Jacquie Kramer
Carol Siegfried
Marion Kasch
Tamar Cooney

Lori Sue Wendorf
Dana Nelson

Mark & Nancy Curtis
Loretta Vojtech
Taffy Wille

Beth & John Elliott

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Tamara Einspanjer
Katie McCullough
Marilyn Blenz
Deborah K. Hanson
Beth & John Elliott
Shirley Kilpatrick

Deanna L. Corboy-
Lulik

Ellen Lifson
Denise Elger

Margaret & Marshall
Barton

Wendy Kregor

Mike & Pam
Schiazzano

Michele August

Ronnie Bizer



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

20080 9 100pts Q 35.99s 4.53 yps Penny - Vizsla Barb and Ralph
Scalise

20081 13 100 pts Q 43.84s 3.72 yps Misty - Border Collie Mark & Nancy Curtis

20082 95 pts NQ 39.10s 4.17yps R-1 Flair - Collie (Rough) Beth & John Elliott
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Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master
163 yards, 46 sec

24"
24000

24001
24002
24003
24004
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010

24011

24012
24013

24014
24015

24016
24019
24020
24021
24022
24023
24024
24026
24027
24029
24030

24031
24032
24033
24034
24035

24036

9 100 pts
10 100 pts

3 100 pts

95 pts
71 pts

95 pts

8 100 pts

7 100 pts

95 pts

95 pts
11 100 pts
4 100 pts
81 pts
95 pts

42 pts
5 100 pts
1 100 pts

13 100 pts

6 100 pts

NQ
Q

Q
NQ
NQ
ABS
Q
NQ
NQ
NQ

NQ

NQ
NQ

NQ

ABS
Q
ABS

Q
NQ
Q

Q

35.36 s
39.84 s
40.30 s
NT

38.17 s

29.90 s
41.11s
34.98 s
5412 s

NT

38.80 s
39.90 s

NT
39.64 s

37.78 s

46.96 s
28.73 s
43.95s
41.31s
34.04 s
49.41 s
41.06 s
38.50 s

62.23 s
35.58 s
25.95s
40.34 s
45.88 s

36.30 s

Entries: 31

4.61 yps
4.09 yps
4.04 yps

4.27 yps

5.45 yps
3.96 yps
4.66 yps
3.01 yps

4.20 yps
4.09 yps

4.11 yps

4.31 yps

3.47 yps
5.67 yps
3.71 yps
3.95 yps
4.79 yps
3.30 yps
3.97 yps
4.23 yps

2.62 yps
4.58 yps
6.28 yps
4.04 yps
3.55 yps

4.49 yps

F-3 R-3 W-4

F-1
F-2 R-2 W-2

F-1 R-1 W-2
W-1
R-1

F-1 R-1

R-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1

W-1
F-3W-2
R-1

W-1
F-1 R-1 W-1

R-1 W-1

F-2 R-1 W-1
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Absent: 3

Ember - Vizsla

Joshua - Golden Retriever
Stix - Golden Retriever
Yankee - Weimaraner

Jet - Border Collie

Lottie - Doberman Pinscher
Rev - Belgian Malinois
Posh - Doberman Pinscher
Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Terra - Bernese Mountain
Dog

Chance - Rhodesian
Ridgeback

Cole - Belgian Sheepdog
Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Bobbie - Doberman Pinscher

Conti - German Shepherd
Dog

Ashlee - Weimaraner
Carson - Belgian Tervuren
Quick - Belgian Malinois
Sunny - Golden Retriever
Nash - Belgian Tervuren
Sheldon - Golden Retriever
Styx - Vizsla

Turner - Golden Retriever
Jersey - Weimaraner
Fancy - Doberman Pinscher
Rosalie - Poodle (Standard)

Roy - Gordon Setter
Bullitt - Collie (Rough)
Stat - Border Collie
Ringo - Golden Retriever

Cruiser - Siberian Husky

Sydney - Labrador Retriever

Qualified: 13 (42%)

Karen Hatley

Sandra Foster
Kathryn Guerra

Kim and Mike Kohls
Amanda Gordon
Kathleen Anderson
Sherry Harding
Stacey & David Moore
Donna & Paul Darland

C. Jean Munger

June Garand

Beth & John Elliott

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Alise Carrico

Dianna Ing

Bruce Bahcall
Dianne L. Allen
Joan Mullen

Steve Pool

Roberta Whitesides
Mary Beth Wajda
Cheryl Peterson
Gayle Pluta

Kim and Mike Kohls
Kathleen Anderson

Victoria DeSimone
Abraham

Candace Dodson
Donna & Paul Darland
Diane Sanders

Debra Walczak

Theresa & William
Przybylski

Mary A.
VanderBloomen



Regular Jumpers With Weaves Master

24037 2 100pts Q 26.66s 6.11 yps Taken - Border Collie Whitney Lamberson

24039 12 100pts Q 44.22's 3.69 yps Roxie - Belgian Sheepdog  Lise R. & Charles
W.E. Mason

26" 163 yards, 43 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)

26000 1 100pts Q 35.36 s 4.61yps Jordan - Doberman Pinscher A.D. Richman

26001 NQ NT Winston - Border Collie Curtis & Peggy
Meissner

26002 95 pts NQ 29.66s 5.50yps R-1 Punk - Border Collie Loretta Vojtech

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Novice

4" 102 yards, 49 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (100%)
4013 1 100pts Q 48.19s 2.12 yps Orbit - West Highland White Elaine N. Brown
Terrier
16" 106 yards, 40 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16096 NQ 46.89s 2.26yps F-1R-1W-1 Tallimo - Australian Abby Hostetler
Shepherd
20" 106 yards, 43 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (67%)
20147 NQ 32.82s 3.23yps F-3R-2W-2 Pika - Giant Schnauzer Ingrid Hamburger
20153 2 89pts Q 49.58 s 2.14 yps R-1 Jacob - Rottweiler Ronnie Bizer
20154 1 95pts Q 29.06 s 3.65yps R-1 Egugﬂtry - Doberman Stacey & David Moore
inscher

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Open

20" 126 yards, 43 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
20142 NQ 4.88s 25.82yp F-1 Padme - Great Dane Karyn Szaradowski
20143 1 100pts Q 34.49s 3.65yps Enya - Doberman Pinscher  Karen Taylor
20148 NQ 50.49s 250yps F-1 R-4W-1 Teddy - Golden Retriever Eﬂo?lfrt J. & Leona A.
elka

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Excellent

16" 163 yards, 48 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
16092 NQ 45.70s 3.57yps F-1R-1 Cheyenne - Australian Cindy Link
Shepherd

Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

4" 154 yards, 55 sec Entries: 3 Absent: 0 Qualified: 1 (33%)
4001 1 100pts Q 33.80s 4.56 yps Zach - Dachshund (Smooth) Shirley Mann
4002 NQ 71.80s 2.14yps F-1R-1 Maddie - Havanese Lori Bollom
4006 NQ 50.95s 3.02yps F-1 R-1W-1  Autumn - Papillon Vera J. Nyberg
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Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

8"
8037

8038
8039
8040
8042

8043

12"
12054

12055
12056
12057

16"
16074

16076
16077
16078
16079

16080
16081
16082
16083

16084
16085
16086

16087

16088

1

154 yards, 52 sec

91 pts NQ 55.73s
100 pts Q 4451 s
ABS
ABS

NQ 46.17s
67 pts NQ 63.81s
159 yards, 50 sec
100 pts Q 41.64 s
NQ NT
NQ 26.65s
NQ 49.77s

163 yards, 48 sec

ABS
100 pts Q 33.48 s
NQ 42.01s
100 pts Q 35.78 s
92 pts NQ 49.64s
100 pts Q 42.67 s
100 pts Q 39.31s
100 pts Q 47.33 s
ABS
91 pts NQ 51.59s
100 pts Q 28.47 s
76 pts NQ 56.44s
NQ 42.39s
NQ 26.72s

Entries: 4
2.76 yps

3.46 yps

3.34 yps F-1 W-1

2.41 yps

Entries: 4
3.82 yps
R-1
5.97 yps F-1
3.19yps F-1 R-1 W-1

Entries: 12

4.87 yps
3.88 yps
4.56 yps
3.28 yps

F-3 R-3W-2

R-1

3.82 yps
4.15 yps
3.44 yps

3.16 yps
5.73 yps
2.89 yps

3.85yps F-1 R-1 W-1

6.10 yps F-1
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Absent: 2

Absent: 0

Absent: 2

Qualified: 1 (25%)

Einstein - West Highland
White Terrier

Trick - Papillon
LC - All American Dog
Shady - Shetland Sheepdog

Autumn - Shetland
Sheepdog

Rosie - Beagle

Qualified: 1 (25%)
Petey - Australian Shepherd
Sumo - Shiba Inu

Visa - Border Collie

Gino - ltalian Greyhound
Qualified: 6 (50%)
Sophie - Labrador Retriever
Vegas - Rottweiler

Rae - Vizsla

Chase - Golden Retriever

Bijvoet - Australian Shepherd

Smoky - All American Dog
Ante - Labrador Retriever
Skylar - Australian Shepherd

Lincoln - English Springer
Spaniel

Belle - Australian Shepherd
Ali - Border Collie

Shauna - Golden Retriever

Craze - English Springer
Spaniel

Temper - Border Collie

Dawn Haydu

Vera J. Nyberg
Denise Schiele
Jim & Judy Payne

Irene Meyer

Debra Tervelt

Cindy Link
Amy Ripepi
Loretta Vojtech

Karen Hatley

Loretta Vojtech
Cheerie Ohda
Louis R. Moeckler
Gayle Pluta

Pamela and Douglas
Freymann Focia

Courtney Kramer
Catherine Fleury
Dick Sanderson
Kathy Goodell

Dick Sanderson
Kurt & Jean Matushek

Michael J. & Helen
Borosak

Tanya Kucaba

Loretta Vojtech



Preferred Jumpers With Weaves Master

20" 163 yards, 51 sec Entries: 13  Absent: 1 Qualified: 7 (54%)

20122 2 100pts Q 32.72s 4.98 yps Bodhi - Labrador Retriever  Kathryn Steiner

20123 NQ 33.86s 4.81yps F-1R-1W-1  Psych - Rottweiler Catherine Fleury

20125 3 100pts Q 35.91s 4.54 yps Ryder - Doberman Pinscher Loretta Vojtech

20126 95 pts NQ 46.15s 3.53 yps W-1 Dicey - Doberman Pinscher Kimberly Trzcinski

20127 6 100pts Q 4467 s 3.65yps Vegas - Belgian Tervuren Dianne L. Allen

20128 NQ 50.52s 3.23yps F-2 R-1 Broker - Bernese Mountain ~ Ruth Ann and Russell
Dog Van Noort

20129 71 pts NQ 59.46s 2.74yps R-1 Gizmo - German Sharon Gibson
Shorthaired Pointer

20130 ABS Fergus - Golden Retriever ~ Katie McCullough

20131 85pts NQ 40.55s 4.02yps R-1W-2 Joy - Labrador Retriever Jennie Muldoon

20132 5 100pts Q 42.33s 3.85yps Remi - Labrador Retriever Deborah & David Hegg

20133 4 100pts Q 41.19s 3.96 yps Napa - Golden Retriever Dana Nelson

20134 7 100pts Q 45.60 s 3.57 yps Leila - Belgian Sheepdog Vicki Beattie

20136 NQ 51.72s 3.15yps F-1 R-1 W-1  Kaari - Giant Schnauzer Ingrid Hamburger

20137 1 100pts Q 27.18' s 6.00 yps Satori - Border Collie Kathryn Steiner

Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

8" 60 sec Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
8002 NQ 43.39s F-1 Sophie - All American Dog  Debra Tervelt

12" 60 sec Entries: 5 Absent: 2 Qualified: 1 (20%)
12005 NQ 51.90s F-2 Smoke - Swedish Vallhund  Susan J. Clingenpeel
12007 ABS Snap - Toy Fox Terrier Carla McConnell
12008 NQ NT W-1 Treasure - Beagle Marsha Smunt
12020 NQ NT W-4 Gromit - Swedish Vallhund  Susan J. Clingenpeel
12027 NQ 40.02s F-1 W-1 Tammie - Beagle Marsha Smunt
12030 ABS Emma - Shetland Sheepdog Saryn A. Sands
12037 1 10pts Q 32.07 s Halo - French Bulldog Carla McConnell
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Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

16" 55 sec Entries: 11  Absent: 3 Qualified: 7 (64%)

16011 ABS Edge - Border Collie Susan Rolek

16013 NQ 46.65s W-1 Piper - Australian Shepherd Pam George

16016 ABS Kiko - Shiba Inu Amy Ripepi

16018 1 10pts Q 27.83s Split - Australian Shepherd  Jacquie Kramer

16019 NQ 26.36s F-1 Dux - Nova Scotia Duck Kathryn Guerra

Tolling Retriever

16022 ABS Jacey - Kooikerhondje Debra Tervelt

16031 7pts Q 35.90 s Penee - Border Collie Yoko & Roger Thayer

16034 4 pts Q 42.53 s Canon - Keeshond John Cassiday & Sue
Ellen Cassiday

16035 8 pts Q 31.95s Winston - Poodle (Minature) Carolyn S. Oesterle

16037 NQ 22.28s F-1 Tula - Border Collie Dawn Ecker

16040 4pts Q 42.28 s Kyle - Shetland Sheepdog Maribel Lopez

16043 9pts Q 30.22 s Harper - Irish Terrier Mike & Debbie
Constant

16060 NQ Lulu - Australian Cattle Dog Regina Rinaldi Post

16066 3pts Q 47.39 s Toby - Shetland Sheepdog  Ward Witt

16070 NQ NT W-2 Sophie - ltalian Greyhound  Brenda Wolski
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Regular Time 2 Beat T2B

20"
20001

20002
20004
20007
20013
20014
20015
20016
20017
20019

20032

20037
20038
20046
20050
20061

20063
20074

20080

20088
20099
20109

24"
24003

24007
24008
24009
24010

24013

24025
24033
24045

50 sec
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
7pts Q
8pts Q
9pts Q
NQ
NQ
4pts Q

NQ

2pts Q

1pts Q
NQ

9pts Q
NQ

NQ
1 10pts Q

NQ

NQ
NQ
NQ

50 sec
NQ
1 10pts Q
6 pts Q
8pts Q
6 pts Q

NQ

NQ
ABS
NQ

45.26 s
35.62's
33.64s
35.98 s
29.66 s
26.09 s
23.87 s
NT

44.27 s
37.34s

31.60 s

41.76 s
43.14 s
43.94 s
24.67 s
38.63 s

34.57 s
23.27 s

38.55 s

49.79 s
NT
NT

33.86 s
28.95s
40.22 s
32.64 s
39.49s

NT

43.74 s

40.89 s

Entries: 22
W-1
F-1 W-1
F-1
W-1

F-1 W-1

F-1

F-1 W-1

W-1

F-4 W-1
F-5 W-4
F-1 W-2

Entries: 8
F-1

F-1

F-1 W-1

F-3
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Absent: 0

Qualified: 8 (36%)

Kelly - Golden Retriever

Surrey - Border Collie

Ziva - Labrador Retriever

Desmond - Border Collie

Simmer - Border Collie

Fen - Labrador Retriever

Neo - Border Collie

Brix - Border Collie

Jesse - All American Dog

Smidge - Australian
Shepherd

Winny - Golden Retriever

Grace - Golden Retriever

Winston - Labrador Retriever

Ignite - Border Collie

Ice - Australian Shepherd
Sookie - Collie (Rough)

Fletch - Golden Retriever
Kite - Border Collie

Penny - Vizsla

Toby - Border Collie

Thor - Boxer

Keegan - Border Collie

Absent: 1

Qualified: 4 (50%)

Yankee - Weimaraner

Rev - Belgian Malinois

Posh - Doberman Pinscher

Enzo - Collie (Rough)

Terra - Bernese Mountain

Dog

Fiona - Collie (Rough)

Fergie - Doberman Pinscher

William H. Staub
Tamar Cooney
Sherri Walker
Danielle Davis
Melba Gustafson
Toni Reeves
Susan Rolek
Jeanette Ryman

Christine Ballenger

David & Janice Schuler

Larry & Mary Jane
Rougeau

Katie McCullough
Marietta Huber
Susan Rolek
Jacquie Kramer

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Katie McCullough

Margaret & Marshall
Barton

Barb and Ralph
Scalise

Kay Rieff
Barbara Palmer

Alise Carrico

Kim and Mike Kohls
Sherry Harding

Stacey & David Moore

Donna & Paul Darland

C. Jean Munger

Deanne & Robert
Olson

Stacey & David Moore

Stat - Border Collie
Boss - Collie (Rough)

Diane Sanders

Donna & Paul Darland



Preferred Time 2 Beat T2B

4"
4002

12"
12055

16"
16076

16082
16085
16087

16092

20"
20129

20131

60 sec
NQ
60 sec
ABS

55 sec
10 pts Q
NQ
NQ
4pts Q

NQ

50 sec
NQ

NQ

45.46 s

30.70 s
4549 s
26.59 s
4717 s

49.59 s

48.73 s

28.76 s

Entries: 1 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)
F-1 W-1 Maddie - Havanese

Entries: 0 Absent: 1 Qualified: 0 (0%)

Sumo - Shiba Inu

Entries: 5 Absent: 0 Qualified: 2 (40%)

Vegas - Rottweiler

F-1 Skylar - Australian Shepherd

F-2 Ali - Border Collie
Craze - English Springer
Spaniel

F-1 Cheyenne - Australian
Shepherd

Entries: 2 Absent: 0 Qualified: 0 (0%)

F-1 Gizmo - German
Shorthaired Pointer
F-3 W-1 Joy - Labrador Retriever
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Lori Bollom

Amy Ripepi

Cheerie Ohda
Dick Sanderson
Kurt & Jean Matushek

Tanya Kucaba

Cindy Link

Sharon Gibson

Jennie Muldoon



